
PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

1 365 Sam NUNN 22 3:14.061:18:31.26 2HusqvarnaBW Newmarket

2 11 Max INGHAM 22 3:19.761:20:02.01 21:30.75KTMBW Isle of Man

3 94 James HANSCOMB 22 3:21.611:20:17.38 21:46.12YamahaBW

4 7 Louie KESSELL 21 3:34.501:18:36.67 161 LapHusqvarnaSW Cornwall

5 151 Jack LINDSAY 21 3:35.401:18:39.35 161 LapHusqvarnaBW Wall Heath

6 21 Aaron PATSTONE 20 3:43.401:18:37.57 62 LapsKTMBW Leamington Spa

7 90 James BATES 20 3:42.921:18:49.71 142 LapsBW

8 24 Daniel FISHER 20 3:46.621:19:20.60 32 LapsKTMBW North Anston

9 32 Todd LIELL 20 3:42.241:19:23.65 132 LapsKTMBW Taunton

10 60 Charlie PALMER 20 3:45.511:19:58.20 192 LapsHusqvarnaSW Cheltenham

11 40 Kishan SINGH 20 3:43.651:20:37.67 122 LapsKTMBW Gloucester

12 55 Curtis GROSE 20 3:51.051:20:58.63 62 LapsHusqvarnaBW Isle of Man

13 175 Christopher MOORE 20 3:50.481:21:21.00 22 LapsHondaBW

14 17 Lee PERCY 20 3:43.831:22:07.80 32 LapsKTMBW

15 18 Warren BENNER 19 3:58.061:19:26.64 23 LapsHondaBW Nottingham

16 821 Thomas ANDREWS 19 3:31.671:19:51.30 23 LapsHusqvarnaBW St Austell

17 99 Jack GRAYSHON 19 3:49.491:20:08.84 183 LapsKTMSW Castleford

18 74 Efan LORING 19 3:50.651:20:17.42 43 LapsKTMBW Hirwaun

19 20 Jordan WARD 19 3:48.671:20:19.66 43 LapsKawasakiBW Tatsfield

20 59 Guitar WEBSTER 19 3:49.491:20:35.68 23 LapsKTMBW Nelson

21 441 Jack HAWKINS 19 4:00.281:22:20.68 23 LapsHuskyBW Pontypool

22 10 Harvey CASHMORE 19 3:55.671:22:45.91 43 LapsKTMSW Compton

23 77 Kyle INGRAM 19 3:50.091:23:04.08 53 LapsHusqvarnaSW Smithswood

24 210 Jac GEORGE 18 4:03.611:18:35.77 104 LapsSuzukiBW

25 172 Aaron HALL 18 3:58.861:20:21.61 24 LapsBW

26 82 Harry PECK 18 4:04.891:20:59.66 44 LapsHuskyBW Essex

27 511 Harris CAMPBELL 18 3:59.451:21:23.35 164 LapsKTMBW Argyll

28 42 Alfie CALVERT 18 4:11.631:21:29.38 94 LapsKTMSW Plymouth

29 199 Harrison McCANN 18 3:56.221:21:46.00 54 LapsKTM 85SW

30 41 Matt TOLLEY 18 4:05.011:22:01.04 24 LapsKTMSW Pershore

31 46 Callum SHEPHERDSON 18 4:03.661:22:53.13 44 LapsSuzukiBW Ponty Pool

32 71 Tom HUGHES 18 4:04.971:23:40.12 84 LapsHusqvarnaBW Bleangarw

33 68 Josh MAIN 17 4:16.091:18:42.25 105 LapsKTMBW Warwickshire

34 4 Luke HALL 17 4:12.351:20:32.49 25 LapsKTMSW Peel

35 76 Solomon TREVILLION 17 4:05.011:21:20.09 95 LapsKTMBW Cornwall

36 5 Billy DUKE 17 4:11.101:21:42.52 165 LapsSW

37 1 Harry ROWE 17 4:04.921:22:29.37 115 LapsSW

38 70 Eleanor CALBY 17 4:18.811:23:13.26 85 LapsHusqvarnaBW Taunton

39 83 Troy GILLET 16 4:25.561:18:47.36 126 LapsKTMBW Chipping Norton

40 65 Rowan PENHALIGON 16 4:16.701:22:48.58 106 LapsKTMBW Truro

41 62 Kyle JONES 16 4:16.051:23:44.26 96 LapsKTMBW Honeybourne

42 48 Morgan TIMMS 15 4:09.821:12:50.55 37 LapsKTM SXBW Paignton

43 64 Sam SPITERI 15 4:33.941:18:49.85 27 LapsKTMBW Newport

44 54 James THOMPSON 15 4:33.261:19:21.88 37 LapsHuskyBW Northampton

45 61 Kai FORD 15 4:15.221:19:23.10 27 LapsKTMBW Bridport

46 188 Harvey SAMBRIDGE 15 4:56.591:22:24.24 47 LapsHusquvarnaSW

47 171 Jordan GOULD 15 4:52.121:22:28.71 57 LapsSW

48 53 Frank SKILLIN 14 4:53.941:19:17.99 28 LapsHusqvarnaSW Bury

49 66 Finn PEARCE 14 4:31.281:20:40.84 118 LapsKTMSW Huddersfield

50 56 Kian KELLY 14 5:08.441:22:58.59 28 LapsKTMSW Peel
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PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

51 78 Joshua MCKENZIE 14 4:38.971:23:29.10 68 LapsKTMBW Coleford

52 49 Nathan UPTON 13 4:45.501:22:44.75 99 LapsKTMBW Stafford

53 777 Brad WAY 12 5:12.611:22:21.36 310 LapsHusqvarnaSW St Austell

54 51 Taylor MISSLEBROOK 10 6:01.301:21:30.72 212 LapsYamahaBW Birtley

55 57 Charlie HARRIS 9 3:55.4243:19.23 013 LapsKTMBW Washington

56 310 Seb SAY 9 5:12.821:22:15.81 513 LapsBW

57 72 Brogan LAITY 9 5:08.221:22:25.20 813 LapsKTMBW Camborne

58 73 Ryan QUIRK 8 3:58.4135:39.66 214 LapsKTMSW Isle of Man

59 6 Natalie SMYE 6 11:50.981:23:25.65 616 LapsKTMSW

60 148 Ewan GEORGE 5 3:54.6722:22.17 517 LapsHusqvarnaBW Camborne

61 75 Ashton GREENLAND 4 4:50.4319:13.39 218 LapsKTMSW Newport

62 58 Brook JENNER 3 6:37.6026:01.59 219 LapsKTMSW Stroud

63 312 Chris BAILEY 2 4:36.2413:50.78 220 LapsKTMBW Northampton

64 63 Lewys WATKINS 2 22:54.1738:51.35 220 LapsKTMSW Griffiths Town

65 117 Jordan COLE 1 4:23.43 021 LapsKTMBW

66 80 Ollie WILCE 1 21:03.73 021 LapsKawasakiBW Wakefield
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CLASS RESULT - BIG WHEEL 85cc

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 365 Sam NUNN 22 3:14.061:18:31.26 2HusqvarnaBW Newmarket

2 11 Max INGHAM 22 3:19.761:20:02.01 2KTMBW Isle of Man

3 94 James HANSCOMB 22 3:21.611:20:17.38 2YamahaBW

4 151 Jack LINDSAY 21 3:35.401:18:39.35 16HusqvarnaBW Wall Heath

5 21 Aaron PATSTONE 20 3:43.401:18:37.57 6KTMBW Leamington Spa

6 90 James BATES 20 3:42.921:18:49.71 14BW

7 24 Daniel FISHER 20 3:46.621:19:20.60 3KTMBW North Anston

8 32 Todd LIELL 20 3:42.241:19:23.65 13KTMBW Taunton

9 40 Kishan SINGH 20 3:43.651:20:37.67 12KTMBW Gloucester

10 55 Curtis GROSE 20 3:51.051:20:58.63 6HusqvarnaBW Isle of Man

11 175 Christopher MOORE 20 3:50.481:21:21.00 2HondaBW

12 17 Lee PERCY 20 3:43.831:22:07.80 3KTMBW

13 18 Warren BENNER 19 3:58.061:19:26.64 2HondaBW Nottingham

14 821 Thomas ANDREWS 19 3:31.671:19:51.30 2HusqvarnaBW St Austell

15 74 Efan LORING 19 3:50.651:20:17.42 4KTMBW Hirwaun

16 20 Jordan WARD 19 3:48.671:20:19.66 4KawasakiBW Tatsfield

17 59 Guitar WEBSTER 19 3:49.491:20:35.68 2KTMBW Nelson

18 441 Jack HAWKINS 19 4:00.281:22:20.68 2HuskyBW Pontypool

19 210 Jac GEORGE 18 4:03.611:18:35.77 10SuzukiBW

20 172 Aaron HALL 18 3:58.861:20:21.61 2BW

21 82 Harry PECK 18 4:04.891:20:59.66 4HuskyBW Essex

22 511 Harris CAMPBELL 18 3:59.451:21:23.35 16KTMBW Argyll

23 46 Callum SHEPHERDSON 18 4:03.661:22:53.13 4SuzukiBW Ponty Pool

24 71 Tom HUGHES 18 4:04.971:23:40.12 8HusqvarnaBW Bleangarw

25 68 Josh MAIN 17 4:16.091:18:42.25 10KTMBW Warwickshire

26 76 Solomon TREVILLION 17 4:05.011:21:20.09 9KTMBW Cornwall

27 70 Eleanor CALBY 17 4:18.811:23:13.26 8HusqvarnaBW Taunton

28 83 Troy GILLET 16 4:25.561:18:47.36 12KTMBW Chipping Norton

29 65 Rowan PENHALIGON 16 4:16.701:22:48.58 10KTMBW Truro

30 62 Kyle JONES 16 4:16.051:23:44.26 9KTMBW Honeybourne

31 48 Morgan TIMMS 15 4:09.821:12:50.55 3KTM SXBW Paignton

32 64 Sam SPITERI 15 4:33.941:18:49.85 2KTMBW Newport

33 54 James THOMPSON 15 4:33.261:19:21.88 3HuskyBW Northampton

34 61 Kai FORD 15 4:15.221:19:23.10 2KTMBW Bridport

35 78 Joshua MCKENZIE 14 4:38.971:23:29.10 6KTMBW Coleford

36 49 Nathan UPTON 13 4:45.501:22:44.75 9KTMBW Stafford

37 51 Taylor MISSLEBROOK 10 6:01.301:21:30.72 2YamahaBW Birtley

38 57 Charlie HARRIS 9 3:55.4243:19.23 0KTMBW Washington

39 310 Seb SAY 9 5:12.821:22:15.81 5BW

40 72 Brogan LAITY 9 5:08.221:22:25.20 8KTMBW Camborne

41 148 Ewan GEORGE 5 3:54.6722:22.17 5HusqvarnaBW Camborne

42 312 Chris BAILEY 2 4:36.2413:50.78 2KTMBW Northampton

43 117 Jordan COLE 1 4:23.43 0KTMBW

44 80 Ollie WILCE 1 21:03.73 0KawasakiBW Wakefield
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CLASS RESULT - SMALL WHEEL 85cc

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 7 Louie KESSELL 21 3:34.501:18:36.67 16HusqvarnaSW Cornwall

2 60 Charlie PALMER 20 3:45.511:19:58.20 19HusqvarnaSW Cheltenham

3 99 Jack GRAYSHON 19 3:49.491:20:08.84 18KTMSW Castleford

4 10 Harvey CASHMORE 19 3:55.671:22:45.91 4KTMSW Compton

5 77 Kyle INGRAM 19 3:50.091:23:04.08 5HusqvarnaSW Smithswood

6 42 Alfie CALVERT 18 4:11.631:21:29.38 9KTMSW Plymouth

7 199 Harrison McCANN 18 3:56.221:21:46.00 5KTM 85SW

8 41 Matt TOLLEY 18 4:05.011:22:01.04 2KTMSW Pershore

9 4 Luke HALL 17 4:12.351:20:32.49 2KTMSW Peel

10 5 Billy DUKE 17 4:11.101:21:42.52 16SW

11 1 Harry ROWE 17 4:04.921:22:29.37 11SW

12 188 Harvey SAMBRIDGE 15 4:56.591:22:24.24 4HusquvarnaSW

13 171 Jordan GOULD 15 4:52.121:22:28.71 5SW

14 53 Frank SKILLIN 14 4:53.941:19:17.99 2HusqvarnaSW Bury

15 66 Finn PEARCE 14 4:31.281:20:40.84 11KTMSW Huddersfield

16 56 Kian KELLY 14 5:08.441:22:58.59 2KTMSW Peel

17 777 Brad WAY 12 5:12.611:22:21.36 3HusqvarnaSW St Austell

18 73 Ryan QUIRK 8 3:58.4135:39.66 2KTMSW Isle of Man

19 6 Natalie SMYE 6 11:50.981:23:25.65 6KTMSW

20 75 Ashton GREENLAND 4 4:50.4319:13.39 2KTMSW Newport

21 58 Brook JENNER 3 6:37.6026:01.59 2KTMSW Stroud

22 63 Lewys WATKINS 2 22:54.1738:51.35 2KTMSW Griffiths Town
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YOUTH 85cc RACE

LAP TIMES - RACE

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry ROWE

1 5:55.36 4:15.78 4:23.20 4:24.35 4:28.21 4:43.49 4:36.39 7:04.78 4:29.32 4:21.28

11 4:04.92 6:14.48 5:06.47 4:28.76 4:43.49 4:45.52 4:23.57

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke HALL

1 3:55.84 4:12.35 5:07.74 6:20.99 4:34.03 5:23.67 4:16.66 4:28.60 4:24.37 4:31.55

11 4:22.11 5:29.93 5:23.79 4:33.27 4:36.88 4:23.35 4:27.36

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Billy DUKE

1 7:14.89 4:59.69 5:24.73 4:21.00 4:29.14 5:13.55 4:22.26 4:32.27 5:28.85 5:15.89

11 4:30.76 4:21.44 4:12.67 4:21.17 4:27.43 4:11.10 4:15.68

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Natalie SMYE

1 10:33.94 14:35.53 16:09.37 18:20.81 11:55.02 11:50.98

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Louie KESSELL

1 3:24.83 3:36.30 3:40.24 3:38.93 3:38.35 3:36.13 3:36.39 4:37.53 3:36.31 3:40.12

11 3:42.80 3:43.69 3:44.91 4:48.92 3:38.15 3:34.50 3:39.68 3:40.03 3:43.18 3:35.06

21 3:40.62

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harvey CASHMORE

1 4:03.09 4:00.00 3:56.20 3:55.67 4:13.74 3:57.25 3:59.59 5:04.79 4:13.64 4:11.73

11 4:37.97 4:16.75 4:29.39 5:25.66 4:19.59 4:26.01 4:18.73 4:25.94 4:50.17

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Max INGHAM

1 2:51.81 3:19.76 3:28.01 3:34.61 3:38.04 3:31.89 3:35.63 3:32.94 4:44.68 3:30.55

11 3:36.20 3:31.25 3:25.96 3:34.18 3:38.54 3:37.99 3:37.68 3:41.99 4:34.18 3:38.21

21 3:36.28 3:41.63

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee PERCY

1 3:20.22 3:56.68 3:43.83 3:45.44 3:51.57 3:48.17 3:46.19 3:51.08 4:46.07 3:52.41

11 3:58.43 3:52.42 6:18.41 3:56.64 5:56.85 3:51.94 3:49.86 3:50.71 3:54.31 3:56.57

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren BENNER

1 3:44.86 3:58.06 4:05.32 4:02.12 4:08.54 4:10.50 4:06.51 4:11.00 4:05.95 4:06.15

11 5:36.28 4:12.55 4:37.29 4:04.58 4:07.46 4:00.04 4:03.16 4:06.70 3:59.57

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan WARD

1 3:23.53 3:52.21 3:50.69 3:48.67 3:54.72 5:49.58 3:59.62 4:05.41 3:58.60 4:02.32
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11 4:00.38 6:05.30 3:58.50 4:27.86 3:56.25 4:06.77 4:07.78 3:54.99 4:56.48

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron PATSTONE

1 3:34.06 3:50.46 4:08.28 4:01.73 3:57.90 3:43.40 3:48.16 5:06.18 3:48.35 3:44.94

11 3:50.38 3:46.59 3:48.41 3:46.83 4:40.60 3:46.31 3:49.10 3:46.86 3:43.57 3:55.46

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel FISHER

1 3:36.58 3:50.52 3:46.62 3:47.18 3:49.81 3:52.06 3:48.99 3:52.21 3:52.02 3:55.96

11 4:50.70 3:52.10 3:48.02 3:53.35 3:57.77 3:59.98 4:06.56 4:01.61 4:03.03 4:35.53

32

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Todd LIELL

1 3:41.04 4:08.31 3:49.98 3:49.10 3:47.87 3:46.42 3:42.63 4:04.73 5:48.16 3:44.70

11 3:51.22 3:46.76 3:42.24 3:45.27 5:03.59 3:51.34 3:46.85 3:44.15 3:44.93 3:44.36

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kishan SINGH

1 3:38.38 3:50.99 4:05.34 4:17.99 3:56.24 3:49.03 5:00.11 3:44.81 3:47.72 3:45.80

11 3:45.49 3:43.65 4:38.95 3:50.18 3:51.97 3:47.74 3:46.54 4:18.54 5:02.33 3:55.87

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt TOLLEY

1 3:57.54 4:05.01 4:09.96 4:13.43 4:13.75 4:15.24 6:06.38 4:17.43 4:19.10 4:23.23

11 5:04.81 4:35.21 4:34.96 6:01.51 4:29.08 4:24.63 4:22.77 4:27.00

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alfie CALVERT

1 4:38.53 4:16.00 4:15.02 4:16.97 4:15.40 4:13.67 4:11.78 5:45.15 4:11.63 4:15.40

11 4:16.10 4:38.46 5:36.12 4:51.37 4:25.36 4:13.34 4:48.75 4:20.33

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum SHEPHERDSON

1 3:49.14 4:08.71 4:32.34 4:03.66 8:22.37 4:04.22 4:08.65 4:22.49 4:12.65 5:21.70

11 4:19.90 4:31.68 4:18.28 4:21.31 4:44.61 4:21.86 4:48.81 4:20.75

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Morgan TIMMS

1 4:43.01 5:08.60 4:09.82 4:11.28 4:12.13 4:11.34 6:01.15 4:18.78 5:28.95 4:49.84

11 7:42.28 4:19.24 4:26.97 4:28.32 4:38.84

49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nathan UPTON

1 6:47.89 7:35.43 5:13.22 7:24.95 5:03.85 4:47.33 4:58.30 6:22.20 4:45.50 5:33.53

11 12:32.71 6:43.53 4:56.31

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor MISSLEBROOK

1 5:25.16 6:01.30 8:20.96 11:20.02 7:00.04 8:28.69 10:39.35 8:18.98 7:51.42 8:04.80

53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Frank SKILLIN

1 5:13.71 4:53.94 5:02.22 5:05.95 6:39.28 5:38.50 5:10.99 5:17.27 5:58.12 5:24.17

11 5:31.75 5:53.22 5:59.12 7:29.75
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54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James THOMPSON

1 4:36.44 5:09.99 4:33.26 5:03.87 5:26.89 6:30.73 5:33.19 4:41.02 5:15.68 4:59.01

11 6:49.99 5:07.01 5:12.81 5:01.53 5:20.46

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Curtis GROSE

1 4:31.76 4:31.77 3:55.37 3:51.70 3:54.81 3:51.05 3:54.55 3:59.87 3:59.14 4:54.08

11 4:02.19 4:01.57 3:54.67 3:56.74 3:57.21 3:53.40 3:54.36 3:52.63 3:59.04 4:02.72

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kian KELLY

1 5:42.24 5:08.44 5:08.61 6:30.29 5:30.31 7:51.10 5:38.90 5:30.05 5:29.13 7:30.87

11 5:30.49 6:04.53 5:31.88 5:51.75

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie HARRIS

1 7:32.15 5:10.90 4:12.99 6:04.76 3:55.42 4:03.63 4:16.75 3:58.69 4:03.94

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brook JENNER

1 10:11.13 6:37.60 9:12.86

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Guitar WEBSTER

1 3:33.64 3:49.49 3:55.05 3:56.90 3:56.86 4:01.33 4:54.25 5:10.78 4:02.14 4:00.87

11 3:59.36 4:21.12 4:13.51 4:03.82 5:29.03 4:11.42 4:41.84 4:09.08 4:05.19

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie PALMER

1 3:38.07 4:37.80 3:56.11 3:53.83 3:58.04 3:53.94 4:00.79 3:56.24 5:30.62 3:48.97

11 3:49.91 3:53.43 3:48.06 3:55.01 4:07.21 3:47.67 3:48.25 3:53.91 3:45.51 3:54.83

61

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kai FORD

1 5:04.23 4:15.22 4:50.35 5:10.56 6:27.85 4:56.24 7:00.49 7:03.29 4:31.46 4:23.07

11 6:30.96 4:28.37 4:20.37 4:38.40 5:42.24

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kyle JONES

1 4:46.14 4:34.79 4:40.38 4:42.45 4:22.06 8:17.79 4:23.59 4:28.06 4:16.05 5:01.23

11 8:58.74 5:06.48 4:31.76 5:37.68 4:25.37 5:31.69

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lewys WATKINS

1 15:57.18 22:54.17

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam SPITERI

1 5:11.08 4:33.94 4:48.81 5:06.25 4:45.67 4:58.30 8:40.17 4:56.00 4:51.39 4:50.46

11 5:23.42 4:51.98 5:30.13 4:55.93 5:26.32

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rowan PENHALIGON

1 5:05.24 4:40.75 5:03.57 4:19.65 4:22.59 4:23.60 4:25.99 6:16.68 4:44.53 4:16.70
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11 4:21.10 5:52.43 11:04.04 4:34.71 4:38.47 4:38.53

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Finn PEARCE

1 5:36.87 5:01.03 6:51.82 5:09.88 6:26.63 6:18.08 6:09.36 8:51.22 4:47.83 4:32.54

11 4:31.28 6:27.21 4:42.89 5:14.20

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Josh MAIN

1 4:22.75 4:17.35 4:24.30 4:19.05 4:24.33 4:20.82 4:22.60 5:07.16 4:46.56 4:16.09

11 4:19.53 4:33.79 4:19.58 4:20.53 6:24.09 4:17.16 5:46.56

70

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Eleanor CALBY

1 5:22.10 4:28.68 5:58.63 4:23.30 4:50.05 6:39.50 4:58.65 4:18.81 4:19.95 4:20.68

11 4:25.36 4:24.23 5:58.33 4:36.57 4:35.08 4:53.52 4:39.82

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom HUGHES

1 3:46.93 4:19.37 4:50.26 4:08.67 6:10.22 4:08.06 4:13.13 4:04.97 4:07.73 5:29.48

11 4:14.19 4:13.58 5:59.35 4:18.12 4:18.81 4:46.44 5:20.73 5:10.08

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brogan LAITY

1 25:12.73 18:15.54 5:57.78 5:47.89 5:21.24 6:19.93 5:09.54 5:08.22 5:12.33

73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan QUIRK

1 3:43.89 3:58.41 4:42.78 4:50.13 4:07.86 4:11.22 5:58.30 4:07.07

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Efan LORING

1 3:51.32 3:52.54 3:51.30 3:50.65 3:55.95 3:57.33 3:56.31 5:38.18 4:06.37 3:57.64

11 3:57.95 4:05.23 4:01.98 3:58.97 5:27.91 4:05.12 3:53.01 3:59.85 5:49.81

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashton GREENLAND

1 4:33.65 4:50.43 4:54.14 4:55.17

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Solomon TREVILLION

1 4:25.72 4:07.10 4:15.26 4:11.96 4:20.69 4:08.23 4:18.30 9:51.76 4:05.01 4:59.71

11 5:33.18 4:28.28 4:26.89 4:48.20 4:16.47 4:12.51 4:50.82

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kyle INGRAM

1 3:46.23 3:59.12 3:57.49 3:55.26 3:50.09 3:52.74 3:53.28 3:57.08 5:46.51 5:55.09

11 4:29.74 4:01.66 4:02.93 6:12.64 4:04.82 4:02.35 4:13.34 4:20.27 4:43.44

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua MCKENZIE

1 5:35.44 6:36.55 11:05.35 5:29.85 6:07.05 4:38.97 5:04.14 5:19.01 4:56.97 6:25.16

11 4:39.00 5:20.85 5:28.97 6:41.79

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ollie WILCE
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1 21:03.73

82

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry PECK

1 3:29.96 4:17.09 4:10.43 4:04.89 4:18.42 4:20.08 6:46.95 4:28.00 4:22.33 4:24.98

11 4:24.12 4:18.44 4:53.38 5:34.71 4:19.04 4:14.66 4:20.72 4:11.46

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Troy GILLET

1 4:11.04 4:28.48 4:53.55 4:47.56 4:48.59 6:12.34 4:48.24 5:33.10 5:02.22 4:30.44

11 6:31.51 4:25.56 4:28.48 4:29.41 5:01.81 4:35.03

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BATES

1 3:13.62 3:56.96 3:51.60 3:49.07 3:48.06 4:06.33 5:12.65 3:45.80 3:51.90 3:47.01

11 3:44.26 3:53.20 3:48.61 3:42.92 3:52.92 5:05.70 3:47.61 3:49.59 3:52.83 3:49.07

94

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HANSCOMB

1 3:01.25 3:21.61 3:37.38 3:32.88 3:31.71 3:31.99 3:34.92 3:37.00 3:50.39 3:38.97

11 4:07.89 3:30.39 3:35.95 3:52.67 4:33.35 3:36.79 3:35.70 3:34.54 3:36.11 3:36.89

21 3:42.06 3:36.94

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack GRAYSHON

1 4:55.59 5:08.55 3:54.99 3:54.37 3:50.71 3:53.56 3:53.10 5:33.12 3:54.80 3:55.07

11 3:54.77 3:55.41 3:55.80 4:55.99 4:00.92 3:55.56 3:58.84 3:49.49 4:48.20

117

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan COLE

1 4:23.43

148

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ewan GEORGE

1 4:56.25 4:09.29 5:06.22 4:15.74 3:54.67

151

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LINDSAY

1 3:35.17 3:35.92 3:36.01 3:37.56 3:58.14 3:39.67 3:41.38 3:37.89 4:37.51 3:41.95

11 3:38.09 3:40.11 3:39.49 4:27.27 3:39.93 3:35.40 3:40.25 3:38.36 3:41.03 3:38.18

21 3:40.04

171

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan GOULD

1 5:00.94 5:00.98 5:13.76 6:04.11 4:52.12 4:53.72 7:30.13 5:37.61 5:22.23 5:02.79

11 5:06.11 6:23.95 5:29.41 5:24.33 5:26.52

172

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron HALL

1 3:59.27 3:58.86 4:11.07 4:14.87 4:21.41 5:05.54 7:44.41 4:08.28 4:12.05 4:05.66

11 4:05.05 4:09.10 4:12.22 4:27.67 4:21.20 4:18.95 4:14.73 4:31.27

175

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher MOORE

1 3:27.74 3:50.48 3:53.70 3:54.95 4:22.97 4:02.54 3:57.50 3:57.82 4:29.84 5:18.03

11 3:57.53 3:59.26 3:56.15 4:00.35 3:58.43 3:59.91 3:53.13 4:12.30 3:58.72 4:09.65
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188

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harvey SAMBRIDGE

1 5:38.57 5:01.20 5:54.80 4:56.59 5:09.48 5:12.44 5:41.85 7:24.22 5:11.63 5:15.13

11 5:37.51 5:41.67 5:11.54 5:20.70 5:06.91

199

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harrison McCANN

1 3:41.48 4:29.02 5:57.31 4:02.40 3:56.22 4:38.02 8:08.98 4:15.55 5:48.95 4:04.56

11 4:02.20 4:21.66 4:00.92 4:07.94 4:02.16 4:01.42 4:00.55 4:06.66

210

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jac GEORGE

1 3:57.30 4:16.82 4:10.11 4:05.68 4:39.06 5:34.78 4:30.57 4:13.20 4:12.34 4:03.61

11 4:05.79 4:09.41 4:08.52 5:23.04 4:24.80 4:10.86 4:09.32 4:20.56

310

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Seb SAY

1 6:19.95 7:57.12 9:59.50 21:54.68 5:12.82 7:22.96 8:48.25 8:11.50 6:29.03

312

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris BAILEY

1 9:14.54 4:36.24

365

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam NUNN

1 2:55.70 3:14.06 3:23.84 3:23.75 3:23.59 3:26.56 3:27.06 3:26.47 3:29.89 4:28.25

11 3:29.95 3:28.21 3:32.12 3:31.53 3:31.34 3:36.16 3:41.88 4:25.12 3:39.47 3:39.21

21 3:38.60 3:38.50

441

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack HAWKINS

1 3:40.76 4:00.28 4:33.07 4:13.28 4:07.84 4:07.13 4:06.45 5:15.81 4:06.15 4:23.63

11 4:23.39 4:13.61 4:11.85 4:11.14 4:13.34 4:33.73 4:10.74 4:37.15 5:11.33

511

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harris CAMPBELL

1 6:16.51 4:20.27 4:21.24 4:26.59 4:21.45 4:16.70 6:03.22 4:03.76 4:05.84 4:02.60

11 4:20.21 4:22.17 4:03.68 5:25.99 4:09.39 3:59.45 4:39.63 4:04.65

777

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brad WAY

1 6:15.27 5:23.07 5:12.61 9:37.17 6:38.40 6:05.34 10:52.63 5:31.73 6:24.85 7:28.63

11 6:14.48 6:37.18

821

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas ANDREWS

1 3:03.91 3:31.67 4:02.95 3:44.03 3:32.50 3:41.72 3:58.65 5:20.33 4:44.47 3:58.41

11 4:02.66 7:25.28 4:17.93 4:58.58 3:46.97 3:48.87 3:49.41 3:52.88 4:10.08
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart YOUTH 85cc RACE - RACE

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

11 2:51.81 365 6:09.76 365 9:33.60 365 12:57.35 365 16:20.94 365 19:47.50 365 23:14.56 365 26:41.03 365 30:10.92 365 34:39.17

365 2:55.70 11 6:11.57 11 9:39.58 55 12:58.90 *1 172 16:24.07 *1 40 19:48.94 *1 71 23:15.45 *2 210 26:43.75 *2 24 30:23.97 *1 17 34:49.25 *1

94 3:01.25 777 6:15.27 *1 64 9:45.02 *1 68 13:04.40 *1 41 16:25.94 *1 18 19:58.90 *1 21 23:15.83 *1 199 26:44.45 *2 68 30:31.20 *2 199 34:53.43 *3

821 3:03.91 511 6:16.51 *1 65 9:45.99 *1 42 13:09.55 *1 441 16:27.39 *1 60 20:03.85 *1 78 23:17.34 *4 32 26:45.35 *1 61 30:44.45 *3 78 34:54.24 *5

90 3:13.62 310 6:19.95 *1 54 9:46.43 *1 11 13:14.19 210 16:29.91 *1 10 20:08.70 *1 74 23:19.09 *1 53 26:55.10 *3 32 30:50.08 *1 99 35:03.99 *2

17 3:20.22 94 6:22.86 70 9:50.78 *1 4 13:15.93 *1 46 16:33.85 *1 70 20:12.71 *2 77 23:20.93 *1 57 26:56.22 *3 821 30:55.76 *1 57 35:16.60 *3

20 3:23.53 821 6:35.58 48 9:51.61 *1 83 13:33.07 *1 188 16:34.57 *2 53 20:15.82 *2 1 23:26.90 *2 49 27:01.49 *4 57 30:59.85 *3 94 35:18.10

7 3:24.83 49 6:47.89 *1 94 10:00.24 94 13:33.12 58 16:48.73 *3 82 20:20.79 *1 65 23:31.80 *2 21 27:03.99 *1 41 31:01.31 *2 41 35:18.74 *2

175 3:27.74 7 7:01.13 171 10:01.92 *1 312 13:50.78 *2 55 16:50.60 *1 11 20:24.12 175 23:32.38 *1 77 27:14.21 *1 171 31:05.63 *3 66 35:24.31 *4

82 3:29.96 90 7:10.58 99 10:04.14 *1 99 13:59.13 *1 777 16:50.95 *2 441 20:35.23 *1 40 23:37.97 *1 74 27:15.40 *1 51 31:07.44 *5 210 35:27.52 *2

59 3:33.64 151 7:11.09 53 10:07.65 *1 62 14:01.31 *1 11 16:52.23 94 20:36.82 511 23:46.06 *2 71 27:23.51 *2 77 31:11.29 *1 90 35:35.99 *1

21 3:34.06 5 7:14.89 *1 58 10:11.13 *2 48 14:01.43 *1 57 16:56.04 *2 41 20:39.69 *1 60 23:57.79 *1 175 27:29.88 *1 210 31:14.32 *2 68 35:38.36 *2

151 3:35.17 20 7:15.74 1 10:11.14 *1 199 14:07.81 *1 76 17:00.04 *1 55 20:45.41 *1 11 23:59.75 11 27:32.69 54 31:21.18 *3 73 35:39.66 *2

24 3:36.58 17 7:16.90 6 10:33.94 *2 61 14:09.80 *1 94 17:04.83 172 20:45.48 *1 10 24:05.95 *1 94 27:48.74 62 31:23.61 *3 821 35:40.23 *1

60 3:38.07 175 7:18.22 511 10:36.78 *1 148 14:11.76 *1 71 17:05.23 *1 80 21:03.73 *5 18 24:09.40 *1 65 27:55.40 *2 175 31:27.70 *1 71 35:41.61 *2

40 3:38.38 59 7:23.13 66 10:37.90 *1 310 14:17.07 *2 73 17:15.21 *1 210 21:08.97 *1 4 24:10.95 *2 90 27:58.29 *1 82 31:27.82 *2 62 35:47.20 *3

441 3:40.76 21 7:24.52 821 10:38.53 75 14:18.22 *1 68 17:23.45 *1 171 21:19.79 *2 94 24:11.74 60 27:58.58 *1 73 31:32.59 *2 11 35:47.92

32 3:41.04 24 7:27.10 188 10:39.77 *1 54 14:19.69 *1 42 17:26.52 *1 76 21:20.73 *1 310 24:16.57 *4 56 27:59.89 *3 71 31:36.64 *2 56 35:50.99 *4

199 3:41.48 40 7:29.37 7 10:41.37 7 14:20.30 66 17:29.72 *2 73 21:23.07 *1 64 24:25.75 *2 511 28:02.76 *2 94 31:39.13 42 35:52.52 *2

73 3:43.89 57 7:32.15 *1 151 10:47.10 821 14:22.56 5 17:39.31 *2 188 21:31.16 *2 55 24:36.46 *1 10 28:05.54 *1 70 31:42.26 *3 82 35:55.82 *2

18 3:44.86 441 7:41.04 56 10:50.68 *1 49 14:23.32 *2 99 17:53.50 *1 7 21:34.78 20 24:39.40 *1 59 28:07.52 *1 5 31:43.00 *3 175 35:57.54 *1

77 3:46.23 73 7:42.30 17 11:00.73 151 14:24.66 821 17:55.06 821 21:36.78 82 24:40.87 *1 1 28:10.39 *2 90 31:44.09 *1 21 35:58.52 *1

71 3:46.93 18 7:42.92 90 11:02.18 64 14:33.83 *1 7 17:58.65 42 21:41.92 *1 441 24:42.36 *1 18 28:15.91 *1 188 31:53.08 *3 5 36:05.26 *3

46 3:49.14 74 7:43.86 20 11:06.43 1 14:34.34 *1 199 18:10.21 *1 99 21:44.21 *1 54 24:50.45 *2 55 28:31.01 *1 60 31:54.82 *1 40 36:10.61 *1

74 3:51.32 77 7:45.35 175 11:11.92 17 14:46.17 48 18:12.71 *1 68 21:47.78 *1 41 24:54.93 *1 40 28:38.08 *1 49 32:05.34 *4 55 36:30.02 *1

4 3:55.84 82 7:47.05 24 11:13.72 65 14:49.56 *1 83 18:20.63 *1 5 22:00.31 *2 46 24:56.22 *2 20 28:39.02 *1 21 32:10.17 *1 18 36:32.86 *1

210 3:57.30 32 7:49.35 59 11:18.18 90 14:51.25 151 18:22.80 151 22:02.47 70 25:02.76 *2 78 28:47.19 *4 11 32:17.37 32 36:38.24 *1

41 3:57.54 46 7:57.85 51 11:26.46 *1 20 14:55.10 148 18:27.50 *1 199 22:06.43 *1 6 25:09.47 *5 441 28:48.81 *1 65 32:21.39 *2 70 36:40.91 *3

172 3:59.27 172 7:58.13 21 11:32.80 511 14:58.02 *1 17 18:37.74 148 22:22.17 *1 7 25:11.17 46 29:00.44 *2 40 32:22.89 *1 20 36:43.03 *1

10 4:03.09 41 8:02.55 40 11:34.71 24 15:00.90 90 18:39.31 48 22:24.84 *1 72 25:12.73 *6 66 29:06.23 *3 18 32:26.91 *1 49 36:52.67 *4

83 4:11.04 10 8:03.09 74 11:35.16 175 15:06.87 62 18:43.76 *1 17 22:25.91 76 25:28.96 *1 83 29:21.56 *2 55 32:30.88 *1 54 36:54.37 *3

68 4:22.75 71 8:06.30 777 11:38.34 *1 53 15:09.87 *1 20 18:49.82 56 22:29.58 *2 73 25:34.29 *1 151 29:21.74 53 32:33.60 *3 48 36:56.11 *2

117 4:23.43 4 8:08.19 32 11:39.33 59 15:15.08 24 18:50.71 66 22:39.60 *2 821 25:35.43 64 29:24.05 *2 48 32:37.33 *2 77 36:57.80 *1

76 4:25.72 199 8:10.50 77 11:42.84 171 15:15.68 *1 1 18:58.69 *1 24 22:42.77 99 25:37.77 *1 99 29:30.87 *1 20 32:44.43 *1 74 36:59.95 *1

55 4:31.76 210 8:14.12 18 11:48.24 74 15:25.81 65 19:09.21 *1 90 22:45.64 151 25:43.85 4 29:34.62 *2 1 32:46.78 *2 7 37:05.13

75 4:33.65 60 8:15.87 82 11:57.48 32 15:28.43 59 19:11.94 57 23:00.80 *2 61 25:48.21 *2 76 29:47.26 *1 74 32:53.58 *1 59 37:20.44 *1

54 4:36.44 76 8:32.82 10 11:59.29 21 15:34.53 75 19:13.39 *1 32 23:02.72 172 25:51.02 *1 7 29:48.70 777 33:06.52 *4 10 37:23.97 *1

42 4:38.53 83 8:39.52 172 12:09.20 77 15:38.10 32 19:16.30 62 23:05.82 *1 42 25:55.59 *1 17 30:03.18 46 33:09.09 *2 60 37:25.44 *1

48 4:43.01 68 8:40.10 60 12:11.98 70 15:49.41 *1 61 19:20.36 *1 83 23:09.22 *1 58 26:01.59 *4 42 30:07.37 *1 10 33:10.33 *1 46 37:31.58 *2
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62 4:46.14 42 8:54.53 78 12:11.99 *1 18 15:50.36 74 19:21.76 59 23:13.27 68 26:08.60 *1 59 33:18.30 *1 188 37:34.93 *3

99 4:55.59 55 9:03.53 41 12:12.51 40 15:52.70 54 19:23.56 *1 171 26:11.91 *2 7 33:25.01 151 37:41.20

148 4:56.25 148 9:05.54 441 12:14.11 10 15:54.96 511 19:24.61 *1 17 26:12.10 172 33:35.43 *2 172 37:43.71 *2

171 5:00.94 312 9:14.54 *1 5 12:14.58 *1 63 15:57.18 *3 77 19:28.19 777 26:28.12 *3 4 33:51.28 *2 53 37:44.59 *3

61 5:04.23 61 9:19.45 210 12:24.23 56 15:59.29 *1 175 19:29.84 5 26:29.45 *2 151 33:59.25 61 37:44.94 *3

65 5:05.24 62 9:20.93 73 12:25.08 82 16:02.37 21 19:32.43 24 26:31.76 441 34:04.62 *1 64 38:04.22 *3

64 5:11.08 75 9:24.08 46 12:30.19 60 16:05.81 49 19:36.54 *2 48 26:36.18 *1 511 34:05.98 *2 51 38:07.48 *5

53 5:13.71 57 12:43.05 *1 4 19:36.92 *1 188 26:40.64 *2 83 34:09.80 *2

70 5:22.10 76 12:48.08 64 19:40.08 *1 24 34:15.99

51 5:25.16 71 12:56.56 51 19:47.42 *2

78 5:35.44

66 5:36.87

188 5:38.57

56 5:42.24

1 5:55.36
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart YOUTH 85cc RACE - RACE

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

365 38:09.12 365 41:37.33 365 45:09.45 365 48:40.98 365 52:12.32 365 55:48.48 365 59:30.36 365 1:03:55.48 365 1:07:34.95 365 1:11:14.16

511 38:09.74 *3 46 41:44.23 *3 175 45:13.10 *2 1 48:42.16 *4 56 52:29.07 *6 5 55:53.03 *5 441 59:34.39 *3 7 1:03:57.78 *1 310 1:07:35.28 *12 78 1:11:18.34 *8

441 38:10.77 *2 49 41:50.97 *5 71 45:18.82 *3 76 48:43.74 *4 64 52:42.07 *5 40 55:54.68 *2 99 59:35.83 *3 151 1:04:01.74 *1 7 1:07:37.81 *1 18 1:11:20.37 *3

24 38:11.95 *1 172 41:55.76 *3 70 45:19.67 *4 60 48:57.75 *2 60 52:45.81 *2 46 55:57.51 *4 21 59:36.27 *2 71 1:04:04.06 *4 59 1:07:39.57 *3 7 1:11:20.99 *1

4 38:19.88 *3 511 42:15.58 *3 59 45:20.67 *2 53 48:59.98 *5 1 52:47.08 *4 210 56:07.19 *3 6 59:39.65 *13 1 1:04:08.03 *5 151 1:07:40.10 *1 151 1:11:21.13 *1

171 38:35.76 *4 48 42:25.06 *3 55 45:26.29 *2 68 49:00.54 *3 17 52:50.92 *2 60 56:40.82 *2 171 59:44.50 *6 821 1:04:10.06 *3 821 1:07:58.93 *3 20 1:11:28.19 *3

65 38:38.07 *3 441 42:34.40 *2 172 46:01.42 *3 74 49:00.77 *2 49 52:58.67 *6 7 56:43.60 *1 66 59:45.26 *7 66 1:04:16.54 *7 76 1:08:00.29 *5 99 1:11:31.15 *3

17 38:41.66 *1 17 42:40.09 *1 5 46:06.38 *4 199 49:02.49 *4 74 53:02.75 *2 151 56:46.09 *1 71 59:45.94 *4 41 1:04:17.56 *4 42 1:08:06.96 *4 6 1:11:34.67 *15

63 38:51.35 *9 4 42:44.25 *3 310 46:11.25 *9 41 49:05.88 *3 199 53:04.69 *4 17 56:47.56 *2 40 59:46.65 *2 32 1:04:23.36 *2 62 1:08:09.52 *6 56 1:11:34.96 *8

99 38:58.79 *2 77 42:52.89 *2 10 46:13.67 *2 82 49:07.25 *3 7 53:05.45 *1 74 57:01.72 *2 53 59:55.90 *6 5 1:04:27.14 *5 32 1:08:10.21 *2 172 1:11:35.61 *4

199 39:08.98 *3 99 42:53.86 *2 18 46:15.29 *2 175 49:12.36 *2 151 53:06.16 *1 4 57:07.84 *4 56 59:59.94 *7 70 1:04:28.27 *5 48 1:08:11.71 *5 171 1:11:37.86 *7

777 39:11.86 *5 11 42:55.37 511 46:18.18 *3 83 49:15.56 *4 175 53:08.51 *2 175 57:08.86 *2 83 1:00:12.63 *5 511 1:04:30.23 *4 82 1:08:12.82 *4 40 1:11:39.47 *2

57 39:15.29 *3 94 42:56.38 11 46:21.33 61 49:19.69 *5 42 53:14.11 *3 11 57:12.04 61 1:00:13.72 *6 11 1:04:31.71 441 1:08:21.46 *3 4 1:11:41.78 *5

90 39:23.00 *1 64 43:00.22 *4 94 46:32.33 72 49:26.05 *11 55 53:22.53 *2 51 57:15.52 *9 5 1:00:14.47 *5 60 1:04:35.70 *2 71 1:08:22.87 *4 53 1:11:48.24 *7

11 39:24.12 53 43:01.86 *4 17 46:32.51 *1 55 49:27.86 *2 82 53:25.69 *3 55 57:19.27 *2 46 1:00:15.79 *4 46 1:04:37.10 *4 60 1:08:23.95 *2 821 1:11:48.34 *3

94 39:25.99 24 43:02.65 *1 51 46:36.17 *7 62 49:32.54 *4 11 53:34.05 199 57:26.35 *4 7 1:00:18.10 *1 83 1:04:41.11 *5 64 1:08:27.60 *6 32 1:11:54.36 *2

78 39:33.21 *5 90 43:07.26 *1 99 46:48.63 *2 71 49:33.01 *3 68 53:34.33 *3 65 57:52.83 *4 151 1:00:21.49 *1 61 1:04:42.09 *6 1 1:08:36.79 *5 188 1:11:56.63 *7

41 39:37.84 *2 57 43:19.23 *3 54 46:51.07 *4 171 49:35.60 *5 41 53:41.09 *3 68 57:53.91 *3 821 1:00:23.09 *3 10 1:04:45.06 *3 68 1:08:38.53 *4 72 1:12:04.65 *13

821 39:38.64 *1 65 43:22.60 *3 24 46:54.75 *1 70 49:40.35 *4 61 53:42.76 *5 59 57:59.12 *2 10 1:00:25.47 *3 175 1:05:07.20 *2 511 1:08:39.62 *4 76 1:12:16.76 *5

76 39:39.02 *3 72 43:28.27 *10 441 46:57.79 *2 59 49:41.79 *2 71 53:46.59 *3 64 58:05.49 *5 32 1:00:32.02 *2 55 1:05:09.88 *2 41 1:08:46.64 *4 60 1:12:17.86 *2

210 39:39.86 *2 21 43:33.84 *1 56 46:59.94 *5 11 49:55.51 59 53:55.30 *2 41 58:16.05 *3 72 1:00:35.18 *12 56 1:05:30.43 *7 5 1:08:48.31 *5 42 1:12:20.30 *4

83 39:42.90 *3 821 43:41.30 *1 90 47:00.46 *1 78 49:56.36 *6 70 54:05.71 *4 82 58:19.07 *3 60 1:00:48.03 *2 51 1:05:34.50 *10 65 1:08:56.87 *6 59 1:12:21.41 *3

21 39:43.46 *1 40 43:41.90 *1 46 47:05.93 *3 777 50:04.49 *7 172 54:15.57 *3 90 58:24.91 *1 11 1:00:49.72 199 1:05:35.21 *4 54 1:08:59.89 *6 82 1:12:27.48 *4

71 39:49.34 *2 210 43:43.47 *2 48 47:14.90 *3 172 50:06.47 *3 76 54:16.92 *4 172 58:27.79 *3 188 1:01:03.42 *6 77 1:05:44.68 *3 175 1:09:00.33 *2 441 1:12:32.20 *3

1 39:51.56 *3 76 43:44.03 *3 4 47:15.80 *3 188 50:10.78 *5 53 54:24.15 *5 70 58:29.94 *4 175 1:01:07.29 *2 94 1:05:45.38 61 1:09:02.46 *6 511 1:12:39.07 *4

40 39:56.41 *1 41 44:01.07 *2 21 47:20.43 *1 66 50:24.89 *6 90 54:31.99 *1 62 58:31.28 *5 55 1:01:16.48 *2 53 1:05:49.12 *6 55 1:09:04.24 *2 11 1:12:44.10

42 40:04.15 *2 171 44:13.37 *4 77 47:22.63 *2 94 50:25.00 24 54:36.12 *1 49 58:32.20 *6 78 1:01:18.49 *7 210 1:05:55.03 *3 70 1:09:04.84 *5 48 1:12:50.55 *5

62 40:15.26 *3 32 44:14.16 *1 40 47:25.55 *1 18 50:27.84 *2 171 54:38.39 *5 24 58:33.89 *1 199 1:01:27.27 *4 78 1:05:57.49 *7 11 1:09:05.89 68 1:12:55.69 *4

82 40:18.15 *2 42 44:19.55 *2 65 47:39.30 *3 10 50:30.42 *2 99 54:39.84 *2 94 58:35.14 210 1:01:30.23 *3 171 1:06:08.45 *6 83 1:09:10.52 *5 55 1:12:56.87 *2

32 40:22.94 *1 1 44:20.88 *3 210 47:49.26 *2 511 50:38.39 *3 20 54:49.53 *2 54 58:40.07 *5 77 1:01:39.86 *3 74 1:06:34.75 *2 10 1:09:11.07 *3 94 1:12:58.38

68 40:24.92 *2 62 44:31.31 *3 64 47:51.61 *4 24 50:42.77 *1 78 54:53.33 *6 76 58:45.20 *4 777 1:02:01.07 *8 17 1:06:36.35 *2 94 1:09:21.49 71 1:13:09.31 *4

5 40:37.53 *3 7 44:31.62 32 48:00.92 *1 99 50:44.04 *2 21 54:55.67 *1 310 58:47.03 *10 94 1:02:10.84 24 1:06:40.43 *1 46 1:09:21.71 *4 41 1:13:11.27 *4

18 40:39.01 *1 78 44:37.35 *5 49 48:13.17 *5 90 50:49.07 *1 48 54:57.18 *4 42 58:50.23 *3 68 1:02:14.44 *3 188 1:06:45.09 *6 777 1:09:29.70 *9 175 1:13:12.63 *2

20 40:45.35 *1 68 44:41.01 *2 7 48:16.53 20 50:51.03 *2 94 54:58.35 1 59:01.56 *4 74 1:02:29.63 *2 72 1:06:55.11 *12 199 1:09:37.37 *4 5 1:13:15.74 *5

7 40:47.93 82 44:43.13 *2 42 48:35.65 *2 821 51:06.58 *2 10 54:59.81 *2 511 59:04.24 *3 4 1:02:31.63 *4 4 1:07:04.90 *4 77 1:09:47.03 *3 1 1:13:20.28 *5

74 40:57.59 *1 83 44:45.12 *3 151 48:38.89 21 51:08.84 *1 511 55:00.56 *3 18 59:09.71 *2 24 1:02:33.87 *1 21 1:07:11.68 *1 210 1:10:05.89 *3 64 1:13:23.53 *6

70 40:59.72 *3 20 44:45.73 *1 441 51:11.40 *2 18 55:05.13 *2 48 59:16.42 *4 17 1:02:44.41 *2 172 1:07:16.66 *3 17 1:10:26.21 *2 51 1:13:25.92 *11

60 41:14.41 *1 61 44:48.23 *4 5 51:22.27 *4 66 55:12.72 *6 20 59:17.39 *2 172 1:02:55.46 *3 18 1:07:17.21 *2 74 1:10:27.76 *2 10 1:13:29.80 *3

175 41:15.57 *1 74 44:55.54 *1 310 51:24.07 *9 72 55:13.94 *11 64 1:02:57.47 *5 90 1:07:18.22 *1 24 1:10:42.04 *1 65 1:13:31.58 *6
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6 41:18.84 *8 199 44:57.93 *3 77 51:24.29 *2 441 55:23.25 *2 76 1:03:12.09 *4 20 1:07:20.41 *2 66 1:10:43.75 *7 199 1:13:38.79 *4

151 41:19.29 188 44:59.15 *4 46 51:25.83 *3 821 55:24.51 *2 20 1:03:13.64 *2 40 1:07:20.93 *1 21 1:10:58.54 *1 70 1:13:39.92 *5

59 41:21.31 *1 151 44:59.40 4 51:37.91 *3 188 55:25.91 *5 18 1:03:17.17 *2 99 1:07:32.31 *2 49 1:11:04.91 *8 61 1:13:40.86 *6

55 41:24.10 *1 60 45:04.32 *1 32 51:43.16 *1 77 55:27.22 *2 21 1:03:22.58 *1 90 1:11:07.81 *1 46 1:13:43.57 *4

56 41:29.89 *4 54 51:50.08 *4 32 55:28.43 *1 59 1:03:28.15 *2 62 1:13:47.20 *6

66 41:33.67 *4 210 51:58.67 *2 777 55:36.22 *7 90 1:03:30.61 *1 77 1:14:00.37 *3

54 41:35.39 *3 65 52:00.40 *3 83 55:47.07 *4 40 1:03:34.39 *1 54 1:14:01.42 *6

10 41:35.70 *1 40 52:04.50 *1 99 1:03:36.75 *2 83 1:14:12.33 *5

62 1:03:37.76 *5 210 1:14:15.21 *3

42 1:03:41.60 *3 17 1:14:16.92 *2

48 1:03:43.39 *4 74 1:14:27.61 *2

54 1:03:47.08 *5 21 1:14:42.11 *1

441 1:03:47.73 *2 24 1:14:45.07 *1

82 1:03:53.78 *3
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart YOUTH 85cc RACE - RACE

Lap 21 Lap 22 Lap 23 Lap 24 Lap 25 Lap 26 Lap 27 Lap 28 Lap 29 Lap 30

Time

365 1:14:52.76 365 1:18:31.26

7 1:14:56.05 *1 46 1:18:32.38 *5

151 1:14:59.31 *1 70 1:18:33.44 *6

90 1:15:00.64 *2 210 1:18:35.77 *4

99 1:15:20.64 *3 7 1:18:36.67 *1

20 1:15:23.18 *3 21 1:18:37.57 *2

66 1:15:26.64 *8 151 1:18:39.35 *1

18 1:15:27.07 *3 68 1:18:42.25 *5

32 1:15:39.29 *2 83 1:18:47.36 *6

821 1:15:41.22 *3 90 1:18:49.71 *2

777 1:15:44.18 *10 64 1:18:49.85 *7

310 1:15:46.78 *13 53 1:19:17.99 *8

172 1:15:50.34 *4 24 1:19:20.60 *2

60 1:16:03.37 *2 54 1:19:21.88 *7

4 1:16:05.13 *5 61 1:19:23.10 *7

11 1:16:20.38 32 1:19:23.65 *2

76 1:16:29.27 *5 18 1:19:26.64 *3

59 1:16:30.49 *3 821 1:19:51.30 *3

94 1:16:40.44 60 1:19:58.20 *2

40 1:16:41.80 *2 11 1:20:02.01

78 1:16:47.31 *8 99 1:20:08.84 *3

82 1:16:48.20 *4 94 1:20:17.38

55 1:16:55.91 *2 74 1:20:17.42 *3

171 1:17:02.19 *7 20 1:20:19.66 *3

56 1:17:06.84 *8 172 1:20:21.61 *4

42 1:17:09.05 *4 4 1:20:32.49 *5

441 1:17:09.35 *3 59 1:20:35.68 *3

175 1:17:11.35 *2 40 1:20:37.67 *2

72 1:17:12.87 *13 66 1:20:40.84 *8

188 1:17:17.33 *7 55 1:20:58.63 *2

511 1:17:18.70 *4 82 1:20:59.66 *4

5 1:17:26.84 *5 76 1:21:20.09 *5

41 1:17:34.04 *4 175 1:21:21.00 *2

199 1:17:39.34 *4 511 1:21:23.35 *4

49 1:17:48.44 *9 42 1:21:29.38 *4

10 1:17:55.74 *3 51 1:21:30.72 *12

1 1:18:05.80 *5 5 1:21:42.52 *5

65 1:18:10.05 *6 199 1:21:46.00 *4

17 1:18:11.23 *2 41 1:22:01.04 *4
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62 1:18:12.57 *6 17 1:22:07.80 *2

77 1:18:20.64 *3 310 1:22:15.81 *13

71 1:18:30.04 *4 441 1:22:20.68 *3

777 1:22:21.36 *10

188 1:22:24.24 *7

72 1:22:25.20 *13

171 1:22:28.71 *7

1 1:22:29.37 *5

49 1:22:44.75 *9

10 1:22:45.91 *3

65 1:22:48.58 *6

46 1:22:53.13 *4

56 1:22:58.59 *8

77 1:23:04.08 *3

70 1:23:13.26 *5

6 1:23:25.65 *16

78 1:23:29.10 *8

71 1:23:40.12 *4

62 1:23:44.26 *6
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